0900
0930
1000

1115
1230
1300
1415
1530
1600
1630
1700
1730
1900
2030

Day 1
Check-in and welcome
Ice-breakers
Bible talk
Group time
Study planning
Lunch
Study session
Study session
Tea
Study session
Games
Bible discussion
Dismissal

Day 2
Check-in and welcome
Bible talk
Study session
Tea
Study session
Lunch
Study session
Tea

Study session

Games
Bible discussion

Dismissal

Day 3
Check-in and welcome
Bible talk
Study session
Tea
Study session
Lunch
Study session
Tea
Bible discussion

Wide game and dinner

Dismissal

Day 4
Check-in and welcome
Bible talk
Study session
Tea
Study session
Lunch
Study session
Tea
Bible discussion

Games

Bible talk
Dismissal



