	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4
0900	Check-in and welcome	Check-in and welcome	Check-in and welcome	Check-in and welcome
0930	Ice-breakers	Bible talk	Bible talk	Bible talk
1000	Bible talk	Study session	Study session	Study session
	Group time	Tea	Tea	Tea
1115	Study planning	Study session	Study session	Study session
1230	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1300	Study session	Study session	Study session	Study session
1415	Study session	Tea	Tea	Tea
1530	Tea	Study session	Bible discussion	Bible discussion
1600	Study session		Wide game and dinner	Games
1630	Games	Games		
1700	Bible discussion	Bible discussion		Bible talk
1730	Dismissal	Dismissal		Dismissal
1900				
2030			Dismissal	